Gondia Education Society's



SETH NARSINGDAS MOR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE & SMT. G. D. SARAF SCIENCE COLLEGE

Tumsar-441912 (M.S.) Dist. Bhandara

Ph. No. Office: (07183) 233300 Res.: (07183) 233301

Email - principalsnmorcollege@rediffmail.com, snmorcollege1965@gmail.com website : snmorcollege.org.in

Ref. No.: SNMC/2023-24

SOCIO-ECONOMIC SURVEY REPORT OF GEOGRAPHY DEPARTMENT (Navargaon village)

The students of B. A. III (6th sem.) were taken to the village "Navargaon" for socio-economic survey on 01/04/2023. Total 33 students participated in this survey. The permission and guidance of the principal Dr. C. B. Masram was sought on the occasion.

The head of the village (*Sarpanch*) Smt. Prajesh Ladse also guided and permitted this survey. The students made the survey through interview of the villagers and a questionnaire was made for the survey. Students also visited schools and Grampanchayat of the village. Survey was done with sampling method. Dr. (Ku.) Aruna Bawankar, Head Department of Geography, took initiative and monitored it.



Gondia Education Society's



SETH NARSINGDAS MOR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE & SMT. G. D. SARAF SCIENCE COLLEGE

Tumsar-441912 (M.S.) Dist. Bhandara

Ph. No. Office: (07183) 233300 Res.: (07183) 233301

Email - principalsnmorcollege@rediffmail.com, snmorcollege1965@gmail.com website : snmorcollege.org.in





Gondia Education Society's



SETH NARSINGDAS MOR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE & SMT. G. D. SARAF SCIENCE COLLEGE

Tumsar-441912 (M.S.) Dist. Bhandara

Ph. No. Office: (07183) 233300 Res.: (07183) 233301

Email - principalsnmorcollege@rediffmail.com, snmorcollege1965@gmail.com website : snmorcollege.org.in





Gondia Education Society's



SETH NARSINGDAS MOR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE & SMT. G. D. SARAF SCIENCE COLLEGE

Tumsar-441912 (M.S.) Dist. Bhandara

Ph. No. Office: (07183) 233300 Res.: (07183) 233301

Email - principalsnmorcollege@rediffmail.com, snmorcollege1965@gmail.com website : snmorcollege.org.in





Gondia Education Society's



SETH NARSINGDAS MOR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE & SMT. G. D. SARAF SCIENCE COLLEGE

Tumsar-441912 (M.S.) Dist. Bhandara

Ph. No. Office: (07183) 233300 Res.: (07183) 233301

Email - principalsnmorcollege@rediffmail.com, snmorcollege1965@gmail.com website : snmorcollege.org.in





Gondia Education Society's



SETH NARSINGDAS MOR COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE & SMT. G. D. SARAF SCIENCE COLLEGE

Tumsar-441912 (M.S.) Dist. Bhandara

Ph. No. Office: (07183) 233300 Res.: (07183) 233301

Email - principalsnmorcollege@rediffmail.com, snmorcollege1965@gmail.com website : snmorcollege.org.in

<u>Ref. No.: SNMC/2023-24</u> <u>Date: 05.04.2023</u>

